APPOINTMENT CHART
	RID (3)12512/18/GW                                                                                                     Cat. No. 125/2022

	Name of Post
	:
	Assistant Professor in Law (1 NCA – LC/AI)

	Name of Department
	:
	Collegiate Education Department

	Date of receipt of the reporting of the  vacancy
	:
	08/11/21

	No. of vacancies reported
	:
	1 NJD

	Date of Advice
	:
	28.02.2025

	PENDING TURNS

	                                                                           NJD
	:
	Not Applicable

	                                                                           TPO                                                                                                                                        
	:
	

	NCA
	:
	


	Sl. 

No.
	Name and Address
	Rank Number
	Community
	Rotation as 

approved by the Commission
	Remarks

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1.
	AISWARYA J S 
Permanant Address
AISWARYA BHAVAN 

SMITHA COLLEGE ROAD 

TRIVANDRUM, 

KANJIRAMKULAM P O,

PIN - 695524
Communication Address
ATHIRA BHAVAN 

MELARIYODU 
TRIVANDRUM, 

VELIYAMCODE 
	R - 1
	LATIN CATHOLICS
	MR II 22 LC/AI set apart for NCA notification on 19.11.2021 is now satisfied.
	



            for Secretary


                   Kerala Public Service Commission 

1) Enquiry  2) PRO

